© Danfoss HS  | 10/2022    AI231586403273en-GB0401
Data Sheet
Danfoss Eco™
Programmable radiator thermostat for smartphone
Application
Danfoss Eco™ is a stand-alone radiator thermostat
for  residential use.
Danfoss Eco™ is battery powered, compact and

Danfoss Eco™
Retail Pack RA, M30, RAVL, RAV 014G1115
Accessories Type Code no.
Adapters for RAV & RAVL valves 014G0250
Adapter for RA valves 014G0251
Adapter for K (M30 x1.5) valves 014G0252
Adapter for RTD valves 014G0253
Adapter for M28 MMA valves
014G0264Adapter for M28 Herz valves
Adapter for M28 COMAP valves
Adapter for M28 Orkli valves 014G0257
Adapter for Caleffi valves
014G0263
Adapter for Giacomini valves
1